Embalagens de kAadeiras;
Embalagensde  yigeq: 1.546,06; 447.78; 1%

Cartdo/Papel; 79
3.12882; 4% REE; 85,89, 0%
Cutras
Embalagensde Plasticos; 53,32;
Plastica/Metal, 0%
754,55,1% Sucatas;
125%48; 0%
Residuos
Verdes;

4.690,46; 7%



2009

Embalagens de Plastico/Metal
Embalagens de Cartao/Papel
Embalagens de Vidro
Madeiras
REE
Outros Plasticos
Sucatas
Residuos Verdes
Recolha Indiferenciada

TOTAL

Toneladas
754,55
3.128,82
1.546,06
447,78
g5,89
23,32
125,48
4.690,46
59.965,92
70.798,28,
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